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T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T
R
E
E

T

S
T

G

3
.
0

P
T

U
P

D
N

.

U
P

D
N

.

1
5
 
P
A
S
S

L
I
F
T

1
5
 
P
A
S
S

L
I
F
T

S
H

O
W

R
O

O
M

S
H

O
W

R
O

O
M

RAMP DOWN IN 1:20 (NATURAL SLOPE)

E
N

T
R
Y

E
N

T
R
Y

140255787

5787 14025

7
0
3
0

6
4
2
2

5
3
5
3

7
0
3
0

25302

25302

1
3
4
5
2

1
2
3
8
3

5490

5490

7
0
3
0

7
0
3
0

UP

UP

OTHERS  PLOT

9 M WIDE ROAD

O
T
H

E
R
S
 
 
P
L
O

T

1

8

 

M

 

W

I

D

E

 

R

O

A

D

1
0
2
5
6

6530

7574

5
7
6
0

25762

2
6
5
2
5

25762

2
6
5
2
5

S
I
T
E
 
 
&

 
 
G

R
O

U
N

D
 
F
L
O

O
R
 
P
L
A
N

A

A

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00
2.0

0
1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.0
0

1.00

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

2.00

1.0
0

5.00

2.5
0

6.68

5.9
1

10
.41

9.20

13.80

0.1
0

11.11

0.3
8

7.62 0.187.40

AREA STATEMENT
SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN
ZILA PARISHAD

VERSION NO.: 1.0.66

VERSION DATE: 16/10/2020
PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Commercial

District: SERAIKELA Plot SubUse: Commercial Bldg
Authority: SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN
ZILA PARISHAD

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Inward_No: SKZP/BP/0038/2023 Plot/SubPlot No: 338(P), 339(P)
Application Type: General Proposal North: -
Project Type: Building Permission South: -
Nature of Development: New East: -
Location of Development Area: New
Area West: -

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 1983.10
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 1983.10

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Common Plot 234.49
Total 234.49

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 1748.61

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 1983.10

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 1983.10

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 50.00 % ) 991.55
Proposed Coverage Area ( 30.78 % ) 610.36
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 30.78 % ) 610.36
Balance coverage area ( 19.22 % ) 381.19

FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 2.000 ) 3966.20
Total Perm. FAR area 3966.20
Commercial FAR 3959.29
Proposed FAR Area 3959.29
Total Proposed FAR Area 3959.29
Consumed FAR (Factor) 2.00
Balance FAR Area 6.91

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 5392.19

ARCHITECT (Regd) AJAY PRASAD SINHA
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)
OWNER (Regd) CSN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure
A (COMMERCIAL BUILDING
OF CSN DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

Commercial Commercial Bldg Multistoried

Building
Name Type SubUse

Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car TwoWheeler
Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A
(COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
OF CSN
DEVELOPERS
PVT
LTD)

Commercial
Commercial
Bldg

> 0 200 3945.72 1 14 - - - -

> 0 200 3945.72 - - - 1 42 -

Total : - - - - 14 32 - 42 67

Vehicle Type
Reqd. Prop.

No. Area No. Area
Car - - 32 400.00

Total Car 14 175.00 32 400.00
TwoWheeler - - 67 134.00

Total TwoWheeler 42 84.00 67 134.00
Other Parking - - - 382.87

Total 259.00 1050.87

Building No. of
Same Bldg

Gross
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions
From
Gross
BUA(Area
in
Sq.mt.)

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt
(No.)

Cutout StairCase Lift Parking Commercial
A
(COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
OF CSN
DEVELOPERS
PVT
LTD)

1 5560.59 168.40 5392.19 540.42 122.13 770.37 3959.29 3959.27 3959.27 16

Grand
Total
:

1 5560.59 168.40 5392.19 540.42 122.13 770.37 3959.29 3959.27 3959.27 16
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Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup
Area

Deductions
From Gross
BUA(Area
in Sq.mt.)

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.)
Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Cutout StairCase Lift Parking Commercial
Basement
Floor 807.94 0.00 807.94 24.00 13.57 770.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Ground
Floor 667.74 0.00 667.74 57.38 0.00 0.00 610.36 610.36 610.36 02

First Floor 667.74 0.00 667.74 57.38 13.57 0.00 596.79 596.79 596.79 02
Second
Floor 525.22 0.00 525.22 57.38 13.57 0.00 454.27 454.27 454.27 02

Third Floor 525.22 0.00 525.22 57.38 13.57 0.00 454.27 454.27 454.27 02
Fourth
Floor 525.22 0.00 525.22 57.38 13.57 0.00 454.27 454.27 454.27 02

Fifth Floor 525.22 0.00 525.22 57.38 13.57 0.00 454.27 454.27 454.27 02
Sixth Floor 525.22 0.00 525.22 57.38 13.57 0.00 454.27 454.27 454.27 02

Seventh
Floor 525.22 0.00 525.22 57.38 13.57 0.00 454.27 454.27 454.27 02
Eighth
Floor 265.85 168.40 97.45 57.38 13.57 0.00 26.50 26.50 26.50 00

Terrace
Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 5560.59 168.40 5392.19 540.42 122.13 770.37 3959.29 3959.27 3959.27 16
Total
Number of
Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 5560.59 168.40 5392.19 540.42 122.13 770.37 3959.29 3959.27 3959.27 16

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

FD2 1.49 2.40 02

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

FD2 1.50 2.40 32

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

FD3 2.40 2.40 12

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

FD1 3.60 2.40 06

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

W5 1.48 2.10 14

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

W5 2.01 2.10 12

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

W1 2.61 2.10 06

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

W1 3.60 2.10 06

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

W1 4.39 2.10 08

A (COMMERCIAL
BUILDING OF CSN
DEVELOPERS PVT
LTD)

W1 4.93 2.10 44

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

SHOWROOM1 SHOP 305.52 302.06 3
2

SHOWROOM1 SHOP 278.30 275.29 3
FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

SHOWROOM3 SHOP 305.52 302.06 2
2SHOWROOM4 SHOP 278.30 275.29 2

SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

SHOWROOM5 SHOP 231.97 228.84 2
2

SHOWROOM6 SHOP 210.05 207.25 2
TYPICAL - 3&
5 FLOOR PLAN

SHOWROOM7 SHOP 231.97 228.84 2 4
SHOWROOM8 SHOP 210.05 207.25 2

TYPICAL - 4&
6 FLOOR PLAN

SHOWROOM10 SHOP 210.05 207.25 2
4

SHOWROOM9 SHOP 231.97 228.84 2
SEVENTH
FLOOR PLAN

SHOWROOM11 SHOP 231.97 228.84 2
2

SHOWROOM12 SHOP 210.05 207.25 2
EIGHTH FLOOR
PLAN

TOILET1 SHOP 0.00 0.00 1 0
TOILET2 SHOP 0.00 0.00 1

Total: - - 3819.76 3771.22 36 16
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SURFACE WATER PERCOLATION SYSTEM TO SUB-SOIL
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Floor Name

Building Name
TotalA (COMMERCIAL BUILDING OF CSN

DEVELOPERS PVT LTD)
Proposed Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total Proposed Built
Up Area (Sq.mt.)

Total FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Basement Floor 807.94 0.00 807.94 0.00
Ground Floor 667.74 610.36 667.74 610.36

First Floor 667.74 596.79 667.74 596.79
Second Floor 525.22 454.27 525.22 454.27

Third Floor 525.22 454.27 525.22 454.27
Fourth Floor 525.22 454.27 525.22 454.27
Fifth Floor 525.22 454.27 525.22 454.27
Sixth Floor 525.22 454.27 525.22 454.27

Seventh Floor 525.22 454.27 525.22 454.27
Eighth Floor 97.45 26.50 97.45 26.50

Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total : 5392.19 3959.27 5392.19 3959.27
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